e s

ToTAL

T



mailto:samvmumbai@unionbankofindia.Bank

ure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: NTHAR COTSPIN PVT.LTD; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25" March, 2022 (Order downloaded from NCLT website on 13.06.2022). 21; List of stakeholders as on: 25.07.2022

SL Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any|
No. received contingent | any mutual dlaim claim under
claim | dues, that rejected verification
may be set
off
Date of receipt ‘Amount claimed Amount of claima | Nature of | Amount covered by security | Whether security | Details of | Amount | % sharein
dmitted claim interest interest Security | coveredby | total
relinquished? | Tnterest | guarantee | amount of
o
admitted
Secure
1 Union Bank of India | 11.07.2022 | 16,94,60,042.63 | 16,94,60,042.63 | Financial | 16,94,60,042.63 No Nil il
Creditor

Total

16,94,60,042.63

16,94,60,042.63

16,94,60,042.63




Name of the corporate debtor: NTHAR COTSPIN P

SL
No.

Details of Claimant

Details of claim receivy

Department

Government

Date of receipt

Total




Annexure-2
VT.LTD; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25th March, 2022 (Order downloaded from NCLT website on 13.0¢

d Details of claim admitted
Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted |Nature of claim| Amount covered by Whether lien /
lien or attachment attachment
pending removed? (Yes/No)
disposal

0.00 0.00




3.2022). 21; List of stakeholders as on: 25.07.2022

Amount of
contingent claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that
may be set off

Amount of claim
rejected

Amount of
claim under
verification

RemarKks, if
any

% share in total
amount of claims
admitted

0.00




Name of the corporate

Sl
No.

Name of creditor

Details of clail

Date of receipt




Annexure-3
' debtor: NIHAR COTSPIN PVT.LTD; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25th March, 2022 (Order downlc

m received Details of claim admitted

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount

covered by lien

or attachment
pending
disposal

0.00 0




yaded from NCLT website on 13.06.2022). 21; List of stakeholders as on: 25.07.2022

Amount of contingent
claim

Amount of any mutual dues, that
may be set off

Whether
lien /
attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount
covered by
guarantee

% share in
total
amount of
claims
admitted




Amount of claim Amount of | Remarks, if
rejected claim under any

0.00




	Master
	Secure (FC)
	OC (Govt)
	OC (Other than Workmen & Empl

